
ΤΑΙΝΙΑ LED COB 714L 16W 10mm RGB IP20 24VDC   
B A R I S L I G H T

product name

code

ΤΑΙΝΙΑ LED COB 714L 16W 10mm RGB IP20 24VDC   
RGB

X7010802-016

available colors

www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313

general information

visible dimensions

Indoor

90

714

16W

IP20

31.5 mm

RGB color

Not Included
30.000 hrs 

24VDC

3 years

10 x 1.6 mm

application

WxH

warranty

CRI

led/m

wattage

kelvin

ip classification
cutting length
electric gear

life time

voltage

illuminant
90Lm/Wlumen/watt


